
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
212 
252 
210 
270 
204 
288 
295 
202 
250 
251 
290 
220 
276 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Constantin Reisch 
Fahed Al Khaled 
Kyle Kumaran 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Kayne Cherian 
Alice Haynes 
Awad Al Zadjali 
Muneeb Al Zadjali 
Abdelrahman Al Dullami 
Abdullah Al Dossary 
Anshul Gandhi 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
57.832 
58.260 
58.505 
58.852 
58.959 
59.522 
59.734 

1:00.105 
1:00.410 
1:01.471 
1:01.869 
1:02.836 

In Lap 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
0 

Gap 

0.428 
0.245 
0.347 
0.107 
0.563 
0.212 
0.371 
0.305 
1.061 
0.398 
0.967 

Diff 

0.428 
0.673 
1.020 
1.127 
1.690 
1.902 
2.273 
2.578 
3.639 
4.037 
5.004 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 

Printed: 16-Feb-18 23:32:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017\2018 - Round 4 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:46:29 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 09:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

212 

252 

210 

270 

204 

288 

295 

250 

202 

251 

290 

276 

220 

Name 

Lachlan Robinson 

Constantin Reisch 

Fahed Al Khaled 

Kyle Kumaran 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Ali Al Shamsi 

Kayne Cherian 

Awad Al Zadjali 

Alice Haynes 

Muneeb Al Zadjali 

Abdelrahman Al Dullami 

Anshul Gandhi 

Abdullah Al Dossary 

Class 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

2.583 

7.093 

7.104 

8.341 

10.977 

14.062 

27.310 

27.891 

32.825 

33.448 

35.489 

57.537 

Gap 

2.583 

4.510 

0.011 

1.237 

2.636 

3.085 

13.248 

0.581 

4.934 

0.623 

2.041 

22.048 

Total Tm 

8:40.623 

8:43.206 

8:47.716 

8:47.727 

8:48.964 

8:51.600 

8:54.685 

9:07.933 

9:08.514 

9:13.448 

9:14.071 

9:16.112 

9:38.160 

Best Tm 

57.530 

57.748 

57.991 

57.778 

58.281 

57.994 

58.628 

59.794 

59.296 

1:00.629 

1:00.533 

59.392 

1:02.262 

In Lap 

8 

4 

5 

7 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

7 

6 

9 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#276 - 10 Sec Penalty - Push back Front Bumper 
Official 

Margin of Victory 

2.583 

Avg. Speed 

74.680 

Best Lap Tm 

57.530 

Best Speed 

75.091 

Best Lap by 

212 - Lachlan Robinson 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:50:31 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

212 

270 

204 

288 

295 

276 

252 

202 

250 

290 

251 

220 

210 

Name 

Lachlan Robinson 

Kyle Kumaran 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Ali Al Shamsi 

Kayne Cherian 

Anshul Gandhi 

Constantin Reisch 

Alice Haynes 

Awad Al Zadjali 

Abdelrahman Al Dullami 

Muneeb Al Zadjali 

Abdullah Al Dossary 

Fahed Al Khaled 

Class 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

1 

11 

Diff 

13.035 

18.147 

20.149 

21.232 

22.261 

22.532 

26.023 

30.199 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

13.035 

5.112 

2.002 

1.083 

1.029 

0.271 

3.491 

4.176 

Total Tm 

10:42.236 

10:55.271 

11:00.383 

11:02.385 

11:03.468 

11:04.497 

11:04.768 

11:08.259 

11:12.435 

1:51.409 

1.274 

1.606 

11:08.913 

Best Tm 

57.471 

58.282 

58.460 

58.302 

58.734 

59.192 

58.908 

59.547 

59.649 

1:40.043 

58.324 

In Lap 

11 

9 

10 

11 

11 

8 

9 

9 

10 

1 

0 

0 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 
#210 & #290 - 10 Sec Penalty Gaining an unfair Advantage 
#210 - DQ - Scrutineer Non-Compliance Report 

Margin of Victory 

13.035 

Avg. Speed 

73.991 

Best Lap Tm 

57.471 

Best Speed 

75.168 

Best Lap by 

212 - Lachlan Robinson 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:09:51 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

212 

270 

252 

288 

204 

295 

210 

276 

202 

250 

251 

290 

220 

Name 

Lachlan Robinson 

Kyle Kumaran 

Constantin Reisch 

Ali Al Shamsi 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Kayne Cherian 

Fahed Al Khaled 

Anshul Gandhi 

Alice Haynes 

Awad Al Zadjali 

Muneeb Al Zadjali 

Abdelrahman Al Dullami 

Abdullah Al Dossary 

Class 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

9.755 

10.959 

14.577 

15.079 

22.214 

23.658 

24.880 

31.797 

37.023 

47.370 

53.163 

1:01.427 

Gap 

9.755 

1.204 

3.618 

0.502 

7.135 

1.444 

1.222 

6.917 

5.226 

10.347 

5.793 

8.264 

Total Tm 

12:34.376 

12:44.131 

12:45.335 

12:48.953 

12:49.455 

12:56.590 

12:58.034 

12:59.256 

13:06.173 

13:11.399 

13:21.746 

13:27.539 

13:35.803 

Best Tm 

57.404 

57.878 

57.818 

58.455 

58.434 

58.916 

59.000 

58.903 

59.249 

1:00.064 

1:01.186 

1:01.182 

1:01.742 

In Lap 

13 

9 

10 

9 

5 

11 

8 

9 

10 

8 

9 

12 

9 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 

Margin of Victory 

9.755 

Avg. Speed 

74.446 

Best Lap Tm 

57.404 

Best Speed 

75.256 

Best Lap by 

212 - Lachlan Robinson 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:47:12 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 14:50 


